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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 01/11/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,

ground balls, dodging. Bring helmets, pads,
sticks.

Tue 01/12/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 01/14/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 01/15/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Mon 01/18/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Tue 01/19/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 01/21/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 01/22/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Mon 01/25/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Tue 01/26/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 01/28/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 01/29/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Mon 02/01/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Tue 02/02/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 02/04/2010 3:15 pm Beginners Lacrosse Clinic (Free) Providence Classical Christian High School players and coaches will give
instruction to beginners. Any 2nd grader
through 8th grader is welcome. No Charge.

Thu 02/04/2010 4:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 02/05/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Mon 02/08/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging
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Tue 02/09/2010 3:15 pm Beginners Lacrosse Clinic (Free) Providence Classical Christian High School players and coaches will give

instruction to beginners. Any 2nd grader
through 8th grader is welcome. No Charge.

Tue 02/09/2010 4:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 02/11/2010 3:15 pm Beginners Lacrosse Clinic (Free) Providence Classical Christian High School players and coaches will give
instruction to beginners. Any 2nd grader
through 8th grader is welcome. No Charge.

Thu 02/11/2010 4:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 02/12/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Sat 02/13/2010 11:30 am Pac-10 Lacrosse Shootout University of Washington Athletic Fields At UW IMA Sports Field #3.  11:30 - WSU
vs USC. 2:00 - Oregon vs Cal. 4:30 - WSU
vs OSU. 7:00 - UW vs Stanford.

Sun 02/14/2010 11:30 am Pac-10 Lacrosse Shootout University of Washington Athletic Fields At UW IMA Sports Field #3.  11:30 - OSU
vs USC. 2:00 - Oregon vs Stanford. 4:30 -
US vs Cal

Mon 02/15/2010 3:15 pm Stealth Lacrosse Clinic (Free) Providence Classical Christian Professional Lacrosse player from the
Stealth will give instructions on playing
lacrosse. This is mainly for experienced
players, but everyone is welcome. There is
no charge.

Tue 02/16/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Thu 02/18/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse
players

Fri 02/19/2010 2:30 pm HS Lacrosse at Maltby Park Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,
ground balls, dodging

Fri 02/19/2010 4:00 pm HS Lacrosse Video Session TBD Watch Lacrosse Video at Morris's house
Mon 02/22/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,

ground balls, dodging
Tue 02/23/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse

players
Thu 02/25/2010 3:00 pm HS Lacrosse Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Conditioning Practice for HS Lacrosse

players
Fri 02/26/2010 3:15 pm HS Lacrosse Skill Practice Providence Classical Christian Practice lacrosse skills - catching, passing,

ground balls, dodging
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Tue 03/02/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Wed 03/03/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Thu 03/04/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Fri 03/05/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Mon 03/08/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Tue 03/09/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Wed 03/10/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Thu 03/11/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Fri 03/12/2010 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament at Eastside Catholic. 

Against Tacoma @ 8:00 PM. Each game is
45 minutes.  Be there by 7:00 PM.

Sat 03/13/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament at Eastside Catholic.
Against Bishop Kelly @ 10:30 AM, against
Eastside Catholic @ 1:30 PM, against
Central Catholic @ 3:30 PM. Each game is
45 minutes. Be there by 9:30 AM.

Mon 03/15/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 03/16/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Meadowdale High School AWAY against Lynnwood at Meadowdale
HS at 7:00. Warmup at 6:00 PM.

Wed 03/17/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Thu 03/18/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Woodinville HS AWAY against Woodinville at Woodinville
HS at 7:00. Warmup at 6:00 PM.

Fri 03/19/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Mon 03/22/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 03/23/2010 7:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Glacier Peak High School AWAY against Snohomish at Glacier Peak
HS at 7:30 PM. Warmup at 6:30 PM.
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Wed 03/24/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Thu 03/25/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Fri 03/26/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Silverlake at Lynnwood HS

(Field #2) at 7:00 PM. Warmup at 6:00 PM.
Mon 03/29/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Tue 03/30/2010 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Bender Fields AWAY against North County at Bender

Fields (Lynden) at 5:00. Warmup at 4:00
PM.

Wed 03/31/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Thu 04/01/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Mon 04/05/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice at Maltby Park Maltby Park Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 04/06/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice at Maltby Park Maltby Park Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Wed 04/07/2010 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Stanwood Middle School AWAY against Stanwood at Stanwood MS
at 5:00. Depart from school at 3:00 PM.
Warmup at 4:00 PM.

Thu 04/08/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice at Maltby Park Maltby Park Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Fri 04/09/2010 7:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Snohomish at Lynnwood HS
(Field #2) at 7:30 PM. Warmup at 6:30 PM.

Mon 04/12/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 04/13/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Whatcom at Lynnwood HS
(Field #2) at 7:00 PM. Warmup at 6:00 PM.

Wed 04/14/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Thu 04/15/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Fri 04/16/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Sat 04/17/2010 2:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Friday Harbor High School AWAY against San Juan at Friday Harbor
HS at 2:00. Warmup at 1:00 PM.
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Sat 04/17/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Comcast Arena Stealth Game in Everett.  Free tickets for

the HS lacrosse team.
Mon 04/19/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Tue 04/20/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Skagit Valley at Lynnwood

HS (Field #3) at 7:00 PM. Warmup at 6:00
PM.

Wed 04/21/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Fri 04/23/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Mon 04/26/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 04/27/2010 7:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Lynnwood at Lynnwood HS
(Field #2) at 7:30 PM. Warmup at 6:30 PM.

Wed 04/28/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Thu 04/29/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Fri 04/30/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Mon 05/03/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 05/04/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Cascade High School AWAY against Silverlake at Cascade High
School at 6:00. Warmup at 5:00 PM.

Wed 05/05/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Thu 05/06/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Fri 05/07/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Woodinville at Lynnwood
HS (Field #3) at 7:00 PM. Warmup at 6:00
PM.

Mon 05/10/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Tue 05/11/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.

Wed 05/12/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your
equipment.
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Thu 05/13/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Fri 05/14/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff Bishop Blanchet High School Game (AWAY) at Blanchet HS at 6:00 PM.
Sat 05/15/2010 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff TBD State Playoffs!!
Mon 05/17/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Tue 05/18/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Wed 05/19/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a water bottle and ALL your

equipment.
Fri 05/21/2010 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff TBD State Playoff Quarter Finals (Elite Eight).
Sat 05/22/2010 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff TBD State Playoff Quarter Finals (Elite Eight).
Wed 05/26/2010 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff TBD State Playoff Semi-Finals (Final Four)!
Sat 05/29/2010 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff Seattle Center Memorial Stadium State Championships!!  Eastern WA

exhibition @ 3:00. Div 2 Championship @
5:00. Div 1 Championship @ 7:00.


